

 
 



 
 
 



 
 
 



 



 


PRICE LIST 2023

INDOOR BRANDING

Econo Roller
Banner

Executive
Roller

Banner

Executive X-
Banner

Deluxe
Banner Wall

Double Sided
Slimline Sock
Banner - Flat

ID223

ID221

ID273

ID274

ID275

ID229

ID230

ID231

ID232

ID308

ID239

ID313

ID241

Single sided economy pull
up banner base with

supporting pole, PVC print
and carry bag 

Single-sided Chrome end
cap pull up banner base

with supporting pole, PVC
print and carry bag

Single sided X-
banner system with
PVC print and carry

bag

2m x 0.85m R1590

Single sided banner
wall system with full
colour, single panel,

digitally printed
fabric print supplied

in a carry bag.

Aluminium T-shaped
unit, with a double-
sided fabric sock.

2m x 0.85m

1.6m x 0.6m

1.8m x 0.8m

1.2m x 2m

2.25m x 2.25m

2.25m x 3m

2.25m x 3.75m

2.25m x 4.5m

1.6m x 0.8m

2m x 0.8m

2m x 2m

2m x 3m

R2220

R1300

R1600

R1800

R4000

R5100

R6200

R8100

R2000

R2500

R3800

R5200

PRODUCTS MADE FOR ORDER - PLEASE ORDER WELL IN ADVANCE FOR YOUR ACTIVATIONS/CAMPAIGNS

Prices valid until 31 December 2023. Prices include VAT. Prices subject to change based on availability of raw materials and are subject to 
change at management's discretion without prior notice. Unless stated otherwise, pricing cannot be used in conjunction with other 

promotions or discounts. T’s & C’s apply. Please get in touch with any questions: www.3at1kenilworth.co.za | Email: kenilworth2@3at1.co.za 
| Tel: 0216716101 | WhatsApp: 0726119652




 
 



 



 
 
 



 
 
 



 



 



 


OUTDOOR BRANDING

Event Bin

Horizontal
Pop Up
Banner

Horse Shoe
Banner

A-frame
Banner

Value
Gazebo

System Steel

Value
Gazebo
System

Aluminium

Premium
Gazebo
System

Aluminium

OD219

OD285

OD209

OD204

OD151

OD153

OD154

OD155

Pop Up Unit, supplied with
pegs in a carry bag.

Double- sided Pop- Up
banner with ground pegs

and carry bag.

2 x Fabric panel digital
dye sublimated with

aluminium A-frame unit
supplied in a carry bag.

Supplied with a digitally
printed canopy and
overhangs. STEEL

tubular frame includes
tool kit and carry bag.

0.7m (d) x
0.81m (h) R1500

Supplied with a
digitally printed

canopy and
overhangs. Square
frame includes tool
kit and carry bag.

Supplied with a digitally
printed canopy and

overhangs. Hexagonal
legs includes tool kit

and carry bag.

1.5m x 0.7m

2m x 1m

2m x 2m

3m x 3m

2m x 2m

3m x 3m

2m x 2m

3m x 3m

3m x 4.5m

3m x 6m

R1000

R1000

R2300

R4600

R5796

R5300

R6700

R5900

R7700

R11600

R14300

OD208

OD291

OD292

OD293

OD294

2m x 1m R1500

1m x 1m
U - Shaped pop-up

banner with ground pegs
and carry bag.

PRICE LIST 2023
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OUTDOOR BRANDING

Full Side
Walls or

Back Walls

Half Walls

Parasols
Square
Shape

Flex Parasol

Cement
Base

Water Base

OD286

With Velcro finish, full
colour single sided.

Single panel, no join.

With Velcro finish, full
colour single sided.

Single panel, no join.

Complete with a digitally
printed canopy and

aluminium frame
supplied in a slip bag.

Excludes base

Cement Base with steel
triangle and nuts

Waterfilled Base for
parasol

2m

1.7m
Diameter

35kg

Water Base R850

OD170

OD160

OD162

OD163

OD164

OD267

OD269

OD270

OD271

FP001

OD171

R1100

R1500

R2200

R2900

R800

R1000

R1300

R1800

R2600

R730

Complete with a digitally
printed canopy and

aluminium frame
supplied in a slip bag.

Excludes base

1.9m x 2m

1.9m x 3m

1.9m x 4.5m

1.9m x 6m

1.07m x 2m

1.07m x 3m

1.07m x 4.5m

1.07m x 6m
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OUTDOOR BRANDING

Sharkfin
Banner
Deluxe
(Single
Sided)

Sharkfin
Banner
Deluxe
(Double
Sided)

Bow Banner
(Single
Sided)

Bow Banner
(Double
Sided)

Telescopic
Banner
(Single
Sided)

Telescopic
Banner
(Double
Sided)

All outdoor banners
include hardware (ground

spike & carry bag)

All outdoor banners
include hardware (ground

spike & carry bag)

All outdoor banners
include hardware (ground

spike & carry bag)

OD175

OD176

OD177

All outdoor banners
include hardware (ground

spike & carry bag)

All outdoor banners
include hardware (ground

spike & carry bag)

All outdoor banners
include hardware (ground

spike & carry bag)

OD172

OD173

OD174

OD187

OD188

OD189

OD184

OD185

OD186

OD181

OD182

OD183

OD178

OD179

OD180

2m

3m

4m

2m

3m

4m

2m

3m

4m

2m

3m

4m

2m

3m

4m

2m

3m

4m

R1100

R1300

R1600

R1300

R1700

R2200

R1100

R1300

R1600

R1300

R1700

R2200

R1100

R1300

R1600

R1300

R1700

R2200
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OUTDOOR BRANDING

Corporate
Flag (Single

Sided)

PVC Banner

Event
Branding

Combo

Poly-flag printed one
sided. Supplied with rope

and toggles.

Digitally printed PVC
banners on black back

PVC supplied with eyelets
and rope

Combo includes:
1 x 3m Value Steel

Gazebo
2 x 3m Single-Sided
Telescopic Banners
2 x Directors Chairs

1 x Trestle Table 
1 x Tablecloth 

2 x Pop up Banner

BP014

PR354

CF071 1.8m x 1.2m

2m x 1m

Various

R800

R700

R12000

Indoor
Branded
Combo

BP012

Combo includes:
1 x 2250 x 3000mm
Straight Banner Wall

2 x Directors chairs with
branded back rests

2 x Pull-Up Banners –
Economy

Various

Mini
Branded 
Combo

Combo includes:
1 x 2m Premium Steel

Gazebo
1 x (1.5 x 0.7m) Horizontal
Pop-Up Banner (incl. Bag &

Pegs)
2 x 3m Single-Sided

Sharkfin Banner (Incl. Bag &
Spike)

2 x Directors chairs with
branded back rests

BP008 Various

R8100

R11000
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FURNITURE & TABLECLOTHS

Premium
Promo Table

Aluminium collapsible unit
with a melamine top &

shelf, a fabric printed wrap
supplied in a carry bag

ID249
900mm x
400mm x
860mm

R2700

Standard
Promo Table
with Header

Plastic collapsible unit
with vac formed top a
Fabric or PVC printed

wrap supplied in a carry
bag

ID248
900mm x
420mm x
820mm

R2900

Trestle
Table

Branded
Tablecloth

Stretch
Tablecloth

Plastic top with steel
frame

Digitally printed
tablecloths trimmed and

stitched to size.
Standard sizes below.

Custom sizing quoted on
request.

Digitally printed
tablecloths trimmed and

stitched to size.
Custom sizing quoted on

request.

ID258

ID305

ID255

1800mm (l)
x 760mm

(w) x
690mm (h)

To fit Trestle Table

R1500

R2250

ID257

R1100

R1600

2.4m x 1.4m

3m x 2m

(Full length)

To fit Trestle Table

1800mm (l) x
760mm (w) x
690mm (h)

Directors
Chair

Steel chair with double
sided branded back rest
& unbranded seat. No

carry bag supplied. (Max
weight: 125kg)

OD217 Standard R1100

Standard
Promo Table ID246

Plastic collapsible unit with
a vac-formed top, a PVC or

fabric printed wrap
supplied in a carry bag

900mm x
420mm x
820mm

R2200
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FRAMING SYSTEMS

Sandwich
Board - A1

Sandwich
Board - A1

Lollipop
Stands

Lollipop
Stands

SNAP!T Snap
Frames

Two 25mm single- sided
SNAP IT frames with chain,

mounted onto square
tubing, with non-reflective
overlays – silver Powder

coated.

Two 28mm single- sided
SNAP IT frames with chain,

mounted onto square
tubing, with non-reflective
overlays – silver Powder

coated.

Double- sided 15mm
SLIDE frame with 1 x

19mm centre pole, 300 x
300 x 4mm square
detachable base.

Portrait/Landscape. –
silver Powder coated.

Double- sided 15mm
SLIDE frame with 1 x

19mm centre pole, 300 x
300 x 4mm square
detachable base.

Portrait / Landscape. -
silver Powder coated.

Aluminium SNAPIT snap
frames supplied with

2mm COREX backing and
non-reflective overlay.
Silver Powder coated.

FS081

FS049

FS046 2100

R2300

SF002

SF003

SF004

SF005

SF001

A1

A2

A3

A4

A0

R800

R700

R600

R500

R1000

FS082

A2

A1

R1300

R1450

FS072

FS073

A4

A3

R1000

R1200

PRODUCTS MADE FOR ORDER - PLEASE ORDER WELL IN ADVANCE FOR YOUR ACTIVATIONS/CAMPAIGNS
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Chrome
Corner

Sandwich
Board - A1

Two 32mm single - sided
SNAP IT frames hinged
together with round,

chrome plated corners
and square tubing legs for

extra support

A1
32mm profile

A1
25mm profile

A1
28mm profile

FS083 R2000

PRICE LIST 2023




