

## INDOOR BRANDING

Econo Roller Banner	E Harris	ID223	Single sided economy pull up banner base with supporting pole, PVC print and carry bag	2m x 0.85m	R1590
Executive Roller Banner		ID221	Single-sided Chrome end cap pull up banner base with supporting pole, PVC print and carry bag	2m x 0.85m	R2220
Executive X- Banner		ID273 ID274 ID275	Single sided X- banner system with PVC print and carry bag	1.6m x 0.6m 1.8m x 0.8m 1.2m x 2m	R1300 <b>R1600</b> R1800
Deluxe Banner Wall	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	ID229 ID230 ID231 ID232	Single sided banner wall system with full colour, single panel, digitally printed fabric print supplied in a carry bag.	2.25m x 2.25m 2.25m x 3m 2.25m x 3.75m 2.25m x 4.5m	R4000 R5100 R6200 R8100
Double Sided Slimline Sock Banner - Flat		ID308 ID239 ID313 ID241	Aluminium T-shaped unit, with a double- sided fabric sock.	1.6m x 0.8m 2m x 0.8m 2m x 2m 2m x 3m	R2000 R2500 R3800 R5200

#### PRODUCTS MADE FOR ORDER - PLEASE ORDER WELL IN ADVANCE FOR YOUR ACTIVATIONS/CAMPAIGNS





Event Bin	- Contractor	OD219	Pop Up Unit, supplied with pegs in a carry bag.	0.7m (d) x 0.81m (h)	R <b>1500</b>
Horizontal Pop Up Banner		OD285 OD208	Double- sided Pop- Up banner with ground pegs and carry bag.	1.5m x 0.7m 2m x 1m	R1000 R1500
Horse Shoe Banner		OD209	U - Shaped pop-up banner with ground pegs and carry bag.	1m x 1m	R1000
A-frame Banner	TINTA	OD204	2 x Fabric panel digital dye sublimated with aluminium A-frame unit supplied in a carry bag.	2m x 1m	R2300
Value Gazebo System Steel		OD291 OD292	Supplied with a digitally printed canopy and overhangs. STEEL tubular frame includes tool kit and carry bag.	2m x 2m 3m x 3m	R4600 R5796
Value Gazebo System Aluminium		OD293 OD294	Supplied with a digitally printed canopy and overhangs. Square frame includes tool kit and carry bag.	2m x 2m 3m x 3m	R5300 R6700
Premium Gazebo System Aluminium		OD151 OD153 OD154 OD155	Supplied with a digitally printed canopy and overhangs. Hexagonal legs includes tool kit and carry bag.	2m x 2m 3m x 3m 3m x 4.5m 3m x 6m	R5900 R7700 R11600 R14300

### PRODUCTS MADE FOR ORDER - PLEASE ORDER WELL IN ADVANCE FOR YOUR ACTIVATIONS/CAMPAIGNS



	5 g ( ) ( )	OD160		1.0	DALOO
Full Side Walls or Back Walls	Carbon Cones		With Velcro finish, full	1.9m x 2m	R1100
		OD162	colour single sided.	1.9m x 3m	R1500
		OD163	Single panel, no join.	1.9m x 4.5m	R2200
	7	OD164		1.9m x 6m	R2900
		OD267		1.07m x 2m	R800
Half Walls	MARCING CONTRACTOR	OD269	With Velcro finish, full colour single sided.	1.07m x 3m	R1000
	BASIC STEEL	OD270	Single panel, no join.	1.07m x 4.5m	R1300
	www.bbooktharl.co.zz	OD271		1.07m x 6m	R1800
Parasols Square Shape		OD286	Complete with a digitally printed canopy and aluminium frame supplied in a slip bag. Excludes base	2m	R3400
Flex Parasol		FP001	Complete with a digitally printed canopy and aluminium frame supplied in a slip bag. Excludes base	1.7m Diameter	R2600
Cement Base		OD170	Cement Base with steel triangle and nuts	35kg	R730
Water Base		OD171	Waterfilled Base for parasol	Water Base	R850

#### PRODUCTS MADE FOR ORDER - PLEASE ORDER WELL IN ADVANCE FOR YOUR ACTIVATIONS/CAMPAIGNS



Sharkfin Banner	eluxe OD178 All ou include	OD178	All outdoor banners	2m	R1100
Deluxe		include hardware (ground	3m	R1300	
(Single Sided)		OD180	spike & carry bag)	4m	R1600
Sharkfin Banner	R	OD181	All outdoor banners	2m	R1300
Deluxe	2	OD182	include hardware (ground	3m	R1700
(Double Sided)		OD183	spike & carry bag)	4m	R2200
Bow Banner	obe	OD184	All outdoor banners include hardware (ground spike & carry bag)	2m	R1100
(Single	(C) drift	OD185		3m	R1300
Sided)		OD186		4m	R1600
Bow Banner	pe	OD187	All outdoor banners include hardware (ground spike & carry bag)	2m	R1300
(Double	Ødrice	OD188		3m	R1700
Sided)	F	OD189		4m	R2200
Telescopic	5	OD172	All outdoor banners include hardware (ground	2m	R1100
Banner (Single	Banner Single	OD173		3m	R1300
Sided)	OD174	spike & carry bag)	4m	R1600	
Telescopic	51	OD175	All outdoor banners include hardware (ground spike & carry bag)	2m	R1300
Banner (Double	Como de	OD176		3m	R1700
Sided)		OD177		4m	R2200

#### PRODUCTS MADE FOR ORDER - PLEASE ORDER WELL IN ADVANCE FOR YOUR ACTIVATIONS/CAMPAIGNS



Corporate Flag (Single Sided)	<b>&gt;&gt;&gt; ***</b>	CF071	Poly-flag printed one sided. Supplied with rope and toggles.	1.8m x 1.2m	R800
PVC Banner	Your own Branding Were	PR354	Digitally printed PVC banners on black back PVC supplied with eyelets and rope	2m x 1m	R700
Event Branding Combo	EVENT BRANDING COMBO	BP014	Combo includes: 1 x 3m Value Steel Gazebo 2 x 3m Single-Sided Telescopic Banners 2 x Directors Chairs 1 x Trestle Table 1 x Tablecloth 2 x Pop up Banner	Various	R12000
Indoor Branded Combo	INDOOR BRANDED COMBO	BP012	Combo includes: 1 x 2250 x 3000mm Straight Banner Wall 2 x Directors chairs with branded back rests 2 x Pull-Up Banners – Economy	Various	R8100
Mini Branded Combo	MINI BRANDED COMBO	BP008	Combo includes: 1 x 2m Premium Steel Gazebo 1 x (1.5 x 0.7m) Horizontal Pop-Up Banner (incl. Bag & Pegs) 2 x 3m Single-Sided Sharkfin Banner (Incl. Bag & Spike) 2 x Directors chairs with branded back rests	Various	R11000

#### PRODUCTS MADE FOR ORDER - PLEASE ORDER WELL IN ADVANCE FOR YOUR ACTIVATIONS/CAMPAIGNS



## FURNITURE & TABLECLOTHS

Premium Promo Table	Codricobe	ID249	Aluminium collapsible unit with a melamine top & shelf, a fabric printed wrap supplied in a carry bag	900mm x 400mm x 860mm	R2700
Standard Promo Table	BASIC Set All and Set All and	ID246	Plastic collapsible unit with a vac-formed top, a PVC or fabric printed wrap supplied in a carry bag	900mm x 420mm x 820mm	R2200
Standard Promo Table with Header		ID248	Plastic collapsible unit with vac formed top a Fabric or PVC printed wrap supplied in a carry bag	900mm x 420mm x 820mm	R2900
Trestle Table	H. H	ID255	Plastic top with steel frame	1800mm (l) x 760mm (w) x 690mm (h)	R1500
Branded Tablecloth	VOLVO	ID305 ID257	Digitally printed tablecloths trimmed and stitched to size. Custom sizing quoted on request.	To fit Trestle Table 2.4m x 1.4m 3m x 2m (Full length)	R1100 R1600
Stretch Tablecloth	Stored Scheropy Scheropy Scheropy Scheropy	ID258	Digitally printed tablecloths trimmed and stitched to size. Standard sizes below. Custom sizing quoted on request.	To fit Trestle Table 1800mm (l) x 760mm (w) x 690mm (h)	R2250
Directors Chair		OD217	Steel chair with double sided branded back rest & unbranded seat. No carry bag supplied. (Max weight: 125kg)	Standard	R1100

#### PRODUCTS MADE FOR ORDER - PLEASE ORDER WELL IN ADVANCE FOR YOUR ACTIVATIONS/CAMPAIGNS



## FRAMING SYSTEMS

Chrome Corner Sandwich Board - A1		FS083	Two 32mm single - sided SNAP IT frames hinged together with round, chrome plated corners and square tubing legs for extra support	A1 32mm profile	R2000
Sandwich Board - A1	I 25mm	FS046	Two 25mm single- sided SNAP IT frames with chain, mounted onto square tubing, with non-reflective overlays – silver Powder coated.	A1 25mm profile	2100
Sandwich Board - A1	Part And	FS049	Two 28mm single- sided SNAP IT frames with chain, mounted onto square tubing, with non-reflective overlays – silver Powder coated.	A1 28mm profile	R2300
Lollipop Stands		FS072 FS073	Double- sided 15mm SLIDE frame with 1 x 19mm centre pole, 300 x 300 x 4mm square detachable base. Portrait / Landscape silver Powder coated.	A4 A3	R1000 R1200
Lollipop Stands		FS081 FS082	Double- sided 15mm SLIDE frame with 1 x 19mm centre pole, 300 x 300 x 4mm square detachable base. Portrait/Landscape. – silver Powder coated.	A2 A1	R1300 R1450
SNAP!T Snap Frames	Fight Delight Some	SF001 SF002 SF003 SF004 SF005	Aluminium SNAPIT snap frames supplied with 2mm COREX backing and non-reflective overlay. Silver Powder coated.	A0 A1 A2 A3 A4	R1000 R800 <b>R700</b> R600 R500

#### PRODUCTS MADE FOR ORDER - PLEASE ORDER WELL IN ADVANCE FOR YOUR ACTIVATIONS/CAMPAIGNS